                                                           6-15W, 100-240Vac Input, Medical Application Interchangeable Wall Mount
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
February 21, 2020
1 / 4
             Medical Grade            WM-M012A-XXXI-TP1-XX Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.
◼ Features
• Single output from 6-15W
• 100-240Vac Universal Input
• IEC/EN/ANSI/AAMI  ES60601-1 (edition 3.1)
• EMC: IEC60601-1-2: 2014 (edition 4.0)
• IEC/EN/UL 60950 approval
• Leakage current: <100µA
• Low Ripple Noise
• Means of protection: 2 X MOPP
• Efficiency level VI
• Interchangeable Plug types: US, EU, AU, UK, CN, JP
• 2-year warranty
◼ Application
• Medical equipment
◼ Model List
◼ Technical Data
Model  Output Voltage  Output Current  Power
WM-M012A-033I-TP1-XX  3.3V  2A  6.6W
WM-M012A-050I-TP1-XX  5V  2A 10W
WM-M015A-050I-TP1-XX  5V  3A  15W
WM-M012A-120I-TP1-XX  12V  1A  12W
WM-M012A-150I-TP1-XX  15V  0.67A  12W
WM-M012A-180I-TP1-XX  18V 1.36A 12.06W
WM-M012A-240I-TP1-XX  24V 0.5A 12W
Voltage 100-240Vac
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 0.32A-0.19A
Protection Internal Primary Current Fuse